Under 19 Women
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Under 19 Men
Male

Male

Under 23 Women
Female
Female

Under 23 Men
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior Women
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Name
Goodness, Zoey
Bigler, Gabriella
Morris, Leila

Morris, Leila
Shumsky, Kamryn

Pew, Tobias

Pew, Tobias

Davis, Jordan
Mullen, Cillian

Cone, Cutter
Penza, Charles
Parsons, Timothy
Oneil, Travis

Cone, Cutter

Ciocoi, Cornel George
Parsons, Timothy
Oneil, Travis

Boersen, Audrey
Brija, Savannah
Bruggeman, Molly
Buck, Charlotte
Busse, Sera
Calabrese, Sophia
Carpender, Etta
Castle, Catie
Cavallo, Christine
Cohen, Teal
Collins, Claire
Czajkowski, Azja
Dahl, Skylar
Darvin, Isa

Drapp, Holly

Test
Distance
2K
2K
2K

6K
6K

2K

6K

6K
6K

2K
2K
2K
2K

6K
6K
6K
6K

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

Time
07:08.1
07:47.4
7:52.07

25:45.6
23:55.6

07:22.8

23:35.6

24:18.3
21:22.1

06:55.7
06:09.5
06:01.0
05:59.1

22:23.3
19:21.3
19:15.4
19:45.9

07:04.2
06:49.2
06:42.9
06:36.3
06:49.3
06:38.1
06:43.8
07:11.8
06:59.4
06:39.5
06:37.6
06:34.9
07:11.5
06:36.3
06:47.5

Para
Classification

PR3
PR3

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR3



Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Flynn, Katy

Focht, Madeleine
Freiberger, Sydney
Froehlich, Emily
Frohnhofer, Eva
Goodness, Zoey
Hagstrom, Alina
Hahn, Sophia
Hanes, Anna
Harvey, Sarah
Hedeman, Margaret
Hoefer, Natalie
Holderness, Sue
Jensen, Anna

Joyce, Grace
Kallfelz, Emily
Knifton, Kate
Kynast, Kaitlyn

Lee, Megan

Levine, Dahlia

Levy, Mia

Margolin, Elizabeth
Mazzio-Manson, Daisy
Miller, Annabelle
O'Connor, Lauren
Park, Evan

Paynter, Hannah
Rubin, Daria
Salmons, Regina
Sechser, Michelle
Thoennes, Jess
Tierney, Elaine
Triebensee, Amanda
Vallancey-Martinson, Alexandria
Vitas, Sophia
Wagner, Kristi
Wheeler, Paige
Wiley, Charlotte
Zilavy, Oona

Boersen, Audrey
Brija, Savannah
Bruggeman, Molly
Buck, Charlotte
Busse, Sera

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

06:44.3
06:38.6
06:52.9
06:47.2
06:47.1
07:08.1
06:35.7
06:43.3
07:50.7
06:51.9
06:46.0
06:44.2
06:51.6
06:37.3
06:55.4
06:45.1
06:52.8
06:47.1
06:46.9
06:47.1
06:36.5
07:42.3
06:48.1
07:19.5
06:50.4
06:32.8
06:49.1
08:33.3
06:48.8
06:59.1
06:41.2
07:02.3
06:51.2
06:39.6
06:38.8
06:52.3
07:00.9
07:08.3
06:49.6

22:03.0
21:38.1
21:17.2
20:58.2
21:45.8

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR2



Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Calabrese, Sophia
Carpender, Etta
Castle, Catie
Cavallo, Christine
Cohen, Teal
Collins, Claire
Czajkowski, Azja
Dahl, Skylar
Darvin, Isa

Drapp, Holly
Ericksen, Avery
Flynn, Katy

Focht, Madeleine
Freiberger, Sydney
Froehlich, Emily
Frohnhofer, Eva
Goodness, Zoey
Hagstrom, Alina
Hahn, Sophia
Hanes, Anna
Harvey, Sarah
Hedeman, Margaret
Hoefer, Natalie
Holderness, Sue
Jensen, Anna
Joyce, Grace
Kallfelz, Emily
Knifton, Kate
Kynast, Kaitlyn

Lee, Megan

Levine, Dahlia
Levy, Mia

Margolin, Elizabeth
Mazzio-Manson, Daisy
Miller, Annabelle
O'Connor, Lauren
Park, Evan

Rubin, Daria
Salmons, Regina
Sechser, Michelle
Thoennes, Jess
Tierney, Elaine
Triebensee, Amanda
Vallancey-Martinson, Alexandria
Vitas, Sophia

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

21:08.0
21:28.2
22:28.5
22:19.9
21:03.1
21:08.9
21:03.7
23:08.2
21:08.0
21:20.3
21:21.5
21:25.2
21:26.5
22:08.0
21:28.8
21:36.7
22:37.6
21:13.8
21:27.6
25:10.5
21:54.0
21:36.1
21:33.2
21:42.5
21:03.8
21:53.3
21:32.0
21:58.9
21:53.4
21:36.1
21:48.8
21:08.7
24:38.9
21:32.6
23:45.0
21:45.5
21:06.4
27:23.0
21:29.9
21:52.3
21:10.8
22:27.9
22:01.8
21:24.5
21:09.3

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR2



Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Senior Men
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wagner, Kristi
Wheeler, Paige
Wiley, Charlotte
Zahner, Morgan
Zilavy, Oona

Aparicio, Bernard
Bak, Christopher
Carlson, Christopher
Chatain, Peter
Cunningham, Cedar
Diggons, Josh
Drescher, Willem
Falstrup, Evan

Fry, Declan
Gagnon, Mathurin
Green, Dillon
Halbert, Sam
Hankins-Hull, Evan
Harrison, Isaiah
Hedge, Alexander
Herman, Michael
Hoite, Kai

Hudgins, Jacob
Hurley, Cooper
Jones, Charles
Kling, Kiran
Legenzowski, Will
Lemanowicz, Edward
LeRoux, Andrew
Managan, Andrew
Melvin, Sam
Molitor, Madison
Nollenberger, Caleb
Olson, Evan

Palmer, Conrad
Phelps, Nathan
Plihal, Jacob
Porterfield, Braden
Quinton, Pieter
Richardson, Sean
Robinson, Munroe
Robinson, Munroe
Rodriguez, Gus

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2k
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

21:48.8
22:45.2
22:17.8
22:11.8
22:16.2

06:20.4
06:00.4
05:44.7
05:55.0
05:47.1
05:53.7
05:56.6
05:52.6
06:11.1
07:03.9
06:07.6
05:56.3
06:01.0
05:46.6
05:56.9
05:57.5
06:08.1
05:54.7
06:10.9
06:06.1
05:53.9
06:01.1
06:06.8
05:52.4
08:05.8
06:03.4
05:53.8
05:58.9
05:59.6
05:59.5
05:50.9
05:54.4
06:08.4
05:55.6
06:14.6
18:49.9
05:48.3
05:55.5

PR3

PR1



Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Ryno, Jesse

Sass, Nathaniel
Skubas, Matthew
Spokes, Isaac
Sullivan, Samuel
Thompson, Webster
Villa, Cole

Vogel, Blake
Woods, Thomas
Wright, James

Aparicio, Bernard
Bak, Christopher
Carlson, Christopher
Chatain, Peter
Coursen, Chad
Cunningham, Cedar
Diggons, Josh
Drescher, Willem
Falstrup, Evan

Fry, Declan
Gagnon, Mathurin
Green, Dillon
Halbert, Sam
Hankins-Hull, Evan
Harrison, Isaiah
Hedge, Alexander
Herman, Michael
Hoite, Kai

Hudgins, Jacob
Hurley, Cooper
Jones, Charles
Kling, Kiran
Legenzowski, Will
Lemanowicz, Edward
LeRoux, Andrew
Melvin, Sam
Molitor, Madison
Morton, Wilson
Nollenberger, Caleb
Olson, Evan

Palmer, Conrad
Phelps, Nathan
Plihal, Jacob
Porterfield, Braden

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

05:54.8
06:07.8
06:09.1
05:58.7
05:58.8
06:09.8
05:59.6
05:59.2
06:06.2
05:48.8

20:30.0
19:25:09
18:41.6
18:48.1
21:09.1
18:57.5
18:59.4
19:17.0
18:55.8
19:56.0
22:43.6
19:51.5
19:07.6
19:07.3
18:46.5
19:19.5
19:03.1
19:29.1
19:04.6
19:52.1
19:49.3
19:18.6
19:18.6
19:49.0
18:56.7
19:16.5
18:54.2
19:52.6
19:38.3
19:07.0
19:18.1
18:42.6
18:57.1
19:04.2

PR3



Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Quinton, Pieter
Richardson, Sean
Rodriguez, Gus
Ryno, Jesse

Sass, Nathaniel
Skubas, Matthew
Spinka Erik
Spokes, Isaac
Sullivan, Samuel
Thompson, Webster
Villa, Cole

Vogel, Blake
Woods, Thomas
Wright, James

6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K

18:44.9
19:57.6
19:03.9
18:56.0
19:37.2
19:46.3
18:52.2
19:16.0
19:28.6
19:22.0
19:21.2
19:29.5
19:32.1
18:41.5



