

		Test Distance	Time	Para Classification
<b>Under 19 Women</b>	Name			
Female	Goodness, Zoey	2K	07:08.1	
Female	Bigler, Gabriella	2K	07:47.4	PR3
Female	Morris, Leila	2K	7:52:07	PR3
Female	Morris, Leila	6K	25:45.6	PR3
Female	Shumsky, Kamryn	6K	23:55.6	
<b>Under 19 Men</b>				
Male	Pew, Tobias	2K	07:22.8	PR3
Male	Pew, Tobias	6K	23:35.6	PR3
<b>Under 23 Women</b>				
Female	Davis, Jordan	6K	24:18.3	
Female	Mullen, Cillian	6K	21:22.1	
<b>Under 23 Men</b>				
Male	Cone, Cutter	2K	06:55.7	PR3
Male	Penza, Charles	2K	06:09.5	
Male	Parsons, Timothy	2K	06:01.0	
Male	Oneil, Travis	2K	05:59.1	
Male	Cone, Cutter	6K	22:23.3	PR3
Male	Ciocoi, Cornel George	6K	19:21.3	
Male	Parsons, Timothy	6K	19:15.4	
Male	Oneil, Travis	6K	19:45.9	
<b>Senior Women</b>				
Female	Boersen, Audrey	2K	07:04.2	
Female	Brija, Savannah	2K	06:49.2	
Female	Bruggeman, Molly	2K	06:42.9	
Female	Buck, Charlotte	2K	06:36.3	
Female	Busse, Sera	2K	06:49.3	
Female	Calabrese, Sophia	2K	06:38.1	
Female	Carpender, Etta	2K	06:43.8	
Female	Castle, Catie	2K	07:11.8	
Female	Cavallo, Christine	2K	06:59.4	
Female	Cohen, Teal	2K	06:39.5	
Female	Collins, Claire	2K	06:37.6	
Female	Czajkowski, Azja	2K	06:34.9	
Female	Dahl, Skylar	2K	07:11.5	PR3
Female	Darvin, Isa	2K	06:36.3	
Female	Drapp, Holly	2K	06:47.5	

Female	Flynn, Katy	2K	06:44.3	
Female	Focht, Madeleine	2K	06:38.6	
Female	Freiberger, Sydney	2K	06:52.9	
Female	Froehlich, Emily	2K	06:47.2	
Female	Frohnhofer, Eva	2K	06:47.1	
Female	Goodness, Zoey	2K	07:08.1	
Female	Hagstrom, Alina	2K	06:35.7	
Female	Hahn, Sophia	2K	06:43.3	
Female	Hanes, Anna	2K	07:50.7	PR3
Female	Harvey, Sarah	2K	06:51.9	
Female	Hedeman, Margaret	2K	06:46.0	
Female	Hoefer, Natalie	2K	06:44.2	
Female	Holderness, Sue	2K	06:51.6	
Female	Jensen, Anna	2K	06:37.3	
Female	Joyce, Grace	2K	06:55.4	
Female	Kallfelz, Emily	2K	06:45.1	
Female	Knifton, Kate	2K	06:52.8	
Female	Kynast, Kaitlyn	2K	06:47.1	
Female	Lee, Megan	2K	06:46.9	
Female	Levine, Dahlia	2K	06:47.1	
Female	Levy, Mia	2K	06:36.5	
Female	Margolin, Elizabeth	2K	07:42.3	PR3
Female	Mazzio-Manson, Daisy	2K	06:48.1	
Female	Miller, Annabelle	2K	07:19.5	PR3
Female	O'Connor, Lauren	2K	06:50.4	
Female	Park, Evan	2K	06:32.8	
Female	Paynter, Hannah	2K	06:49.1	
Female	Rubin, Daria	2K	08:33.3	PR2
Female	Salmons, Regina	2K	06:48.8	
Female	Sechser, Michelle	2K	06:59.1	
Female	Thoennes, Jess	2K	06:41.2	
Female	Tierney, Elaine	2K	07:02.3	
Female	Triebensee, Amanda	2K	06:51.2	
Female	Vallancey-Martinson, Alexandria	2K	06:39.6	
Female	Vitas, Sophia	2K	06:38.8	
Female	Wagner, Kristi	2K	06:52.3	
Female	Wheeler, Paige	2K	07:00.9	
Female	Wiley, Charlotte	2K	07:08.3	
Female	Zilavy, Oona	2K	06:49.6	
Female	Boersen, Audrey	6K	22:03.0	
Female	Brija, Savannah	6K	21:38.1	
Female	Bruggeman, Molly	6K	21:17.2	
Female	Buck, Charlotte	6K	20:58.2	
Female	Busse, Sera	6K	21:45.8	

Female	Calabrese, Sophia	6K	21:08.0	
Female	Carpender, Etta	6K	21:28.2	
Female	Castle, Catie	6K	22:28.5	
Female	Cavallo, Christine	6K	22:19.9	
Female	Cohen, Teal	6K	21:03.1	
Female	Collins, Claire	6K	21:08.9	
Female	Czajkowski, Azja	6K	21:03.7	
Female	Dahl, Skylar	6K	23:08.2	PR3
Female	Darvin, Isa	6K	21:08.0	
Female	Drapp, Holly	6K	21:20.3	
Female	Ericksen, Avery	6K	21:21.5	
Female	Flynn, Katy	6K	21:25.2	
Female	Focht, Madeleine	6K	21:26.5	
Female	Freiberger, Sydney	6K	22:08.0	
Female	Froehlich, Emily	6K	21:28.8	
Female	Frohnhofer, Eva	6K	21:36.7	
Female	Goodness, Zoey	6K	22:37.6	
Female	Hagstrom, Alina	6K	21:13.8	
Female	Hahn, Sophia	6K	21:27.6	
Female	Hanes, Anna	6K	25:10.5	PR3
Female	Harvey, Sarah	6K	21:54.0	
Female	Hedeman, Margaret	6K	21:36.1	
Female	Hoefer, Natalie	6K	21:33.2	
Female	Holderness, Sue	6K	21:42.5	
Female	Jensen, Anna	6K	21:03.8	
Female	Joyce, Grace	6K	21:53.3	
Female	Kallfelz, Emily	6K	21:32.0	
Female	Knifton, Kate	6K	21:58.9	
Female	Kynast, Kaitlyn	6K	21:53.4	
Female	Lee, Megan	6K	21:36.1	
Female	Levine, Dahlia	6K	21:48.8	
Female	Levy, Mia	6K	21:08.7	
Female	Margolin, Elizabeth	6K	24:38.9	PR3
Female	Mazzio-Manson, Daisy	6K	21:32.6	
Female	Miller, Annabelle	6K	23:45.0	PR3
Female	O'Connor, Lauren	6K	21:45.5	
Female	Park, Evan	6K	21:06.4	
Female	Rubin, Daria	6K	27:23.0	PR2
Female	Salmons, Regina	6K	21:29.9	
Female	Sechser, Michelle	6K	21:52.3	
Female	Thoennes, Jess	6K	21:10.8	
Female	Tierney, Elaine	6K	22:27.9	
Female	Triebensee, Amanda	6K	22:01.8	
Female	Vallancey-Martinson, Alexandria	6K	21:24.5	
Female	Vitas, Sophia	6K	21:09.3	

Female	Wagner, Kristi	6K	21:48.8
Female	Wheeler, Paige	6K	22:45.2
Female	Wiley, Charlotte	6K	22:17.8
Female	Zahner, Morgan	6K	22:11.8
Female	Zilavy, Oona	6K	22:16.2

### **Senior Men**

Male	Aparicio, Bernard	2K	06:20.4	
Male	Bak, Christopher	2K	06:00.4	
Male	Carlson, Christopher	2K	05:44.7	
Male	Chatain, Peter	2K	05:55.0	
Male	Cunningham, Cedar	2K	05:47.1	
Male	Diggons, Josh	2K	05:53.7	
Male	Drescher, Willem	2K	05:56.6	
Male	Falstrup, Evan	2K	05:52.6	
Male	Fry, Declan	2K	06:11.1	
Male	Gagnon, Mathurin	2K	07:03.9	PR3
Male	Green, Dillon	2K	06:07.6	
Male	Halbert, Sam	2K	05:56.3	
Male	Hankins-Hull, Evan	2K	06:01.0	
Male	Harrison, Isaiah	2K	05:46.6	
Male	Hedge, Alexander	2K	05:56.9	
Male	Herman, Michael	2K	05:57.5	
Male	Hoite, Kai	2K	06:08.1	
Male	Hudgins, Jacob	2K	05:54.7	
Male	Hurley, Cooper	2K	06:10.9	
Male	Jones, Charles	2K	06:06.1	
Male	Kling, Kiran	2K	05:53.9	
Male	Legenzowski, Will	2K	06:01.1	
Male	Lemanowicz, Edward	2K	06:06.8	
Male	LeRoux, Andrew	2K	05:52.4	
Male	Managan, Andrew	2K	08:05.8	PR1
Male	Melvin, Sam	2K	06:03.4	
Male	Molitor, Madison	2K	05:53.8	
Male	Nollenberger, Caleb	2K	05:58.9	
Male	Olson, Evan	2K	05:59.6	
Male	Palmer, Conrad	2K	05:59.5	
Male	Phelps, Nathan	2K	05:50.9	
Male	Plihal, Jacob	2K	05:54.4	
Male	Porterfield, Braden	2K	06:08.4	
Male	Quinton, Pieter	2K	05:55.6	
Male	Richardson, Sean	2K	06:14.6	
Male	Robinson, Munroe	2K	18:49.9	
Male	Robinson, Munroe	2K	05:48.3	
Male	Rodriguez, Gus	2K	05:55.5	

Male	Ryno, Jesse	2K	05:54.8	
Male	Sass, Nathaniel	2K	06:07.8	
Male	Skubas, Matthew	2K	06:09.1	
Male	Spokes, Isaac	2K	05:58.7	
Male	Sullivan, Samuel	2K	05:58.8	
Male	Thompson, Webster	2K	06:09.8	
Male	Villa, Cole	2K	05:59.6	
Male	Vogel, Blake	2K	05:59.2	
Male	Woods, Thomas	2K	06:06.2	
Male	Wright, James	2K	05:48.8	
Male	Aparicio, Bernard	6K	20:30.0	
Male	Bak, Christopher	6K	19:25:09	
Male	Carlson, Christopher	6K	18:41.6	
Male	Chatain, Peter	6K	18:48.1	
Male	Coursen, Chad	6K	21:09.1	
Male	Cunningham, Cedar	6K	18:57.5	
Male	Diggons, Josh	6K	18:59.4	
Male	Drescher, Willem	6K	19:17.0	
Male	Falstrup, Evan	6K	18:55.8	
Male	Fry, Declan	6K	19:56.0	
Male	Gagnon, Mathurin	6K	22:43.6	PR3
Male	Green, Dillon	6K	19:51.5	
Male	Halbert, Sam	6K	19:07.6	
Male	Hankins-Hull, Evan	6K	19:07.3	
Male	Harrison, Isaiah	6K	18:46.5	
Male	Hedge, Alexander	6K	19:19.5	
Male	Herman, Michael	6K	19:03.1	
Male	Hoite, Kai	6K	19:29.1	
Male	Hudgins, Jacob	6K	19:04.6	
Male	Hurley, Cooper	6K	19:52.1	
Male	Jones, Charles	6K	19:49.3	
Male	Kling, Kiran	6K	19:18.6	
Male	Legenzowski, Will	6K	19:18.6	
Male	Lemanowicz, Edward	6K	19:49.0	
Male	LeRoux, Andrew	6K	18:56.7	
Male	Melvin, Sam	6K	19:16.5	
Male	Molitor, Madison	6K	18:54.2	
Male	Morton, Wilson	6K	19:52.6	
Male	Nollenberger, Caleb	6K	19:38.3	
Male	Olson, Evan	6K	19:07.0	
Male	Palmer, Conrad	6K	19:18.1	
Male	Phelps, Nathan	6K	18:42.6	
Male	Plihal, Jacob	6K	18:57.1	
Male	Porterfield, Braden	6K	19:04.2	

Male	Quinton, Pieter	6K	18:44.9
Male	Richardson, Sean	6K	19:57.6
Male	Rodriguez, Gus	6K	19:03.9
Male	Ryno, Jesse	6K	18:56.0
Male	Sass, Nathaniel	6K	19:37.2
Male	Skubas, Matthew	6K	19:46.3
Male	Spinka Erik	6K	18:52.2
Male	Spokes, Isaac	6K	19:16.0
Male	Sullivan, Samuel	6K	19:28.6
Male	Thompson, Webster	6K	19:22.0
Male	Villa, Cole	6K	19:21.2
Male	Vogel, Blake	6K	19:29.5
Male	Woods, Thomas	6K	19:32.1
Male	Wright, James	6K	18:41.5